
 

PANNONIA CUP 2021 

Winden, 16.10.2021 
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Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

Pannonia Cup 2021

16.10.2021 Winden am See/Burgenland

Jugend W
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

85 04:221 Bosler, Jessica AK Iffezheim36

50 03:042 Sulova, Julie KSR Velke Pavlo35

0 05:303 Palau, Alina AK Iffezheim37

Jugend M
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

80 04:591 Kisiov, Vojtech MRS Jihlava29

65 05:152 Smazal, Adam MRS Jihlava33

55 05:303 Kisiov, Petr MRS Jihlava30

35 05:304 Cermak, Jan MRS Jihlava31

05 Bombera, Jan jr. CRS Litovel34

Damen
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

95 01:411 Markova, Katerina MO Pisek20

95 03:092 Placha, Zuzana CRS Ostrava28

90 04:013 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien22

80 03:414 Bronckova, Jana C.B. 321

75 03:085 Tjällden, Sara IS Linne25

70 05:006 Heyner, Bianca Baden-Württembe23

65 03:227 Pfeiffer, Christin ISV Haldensleben26

45 04:288 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim27

30 04:309 Mikova, Lucie C.B. 324

010 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien39

011 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg38

Herren
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

95 02:221 Ericsson, Lars-Eric Viggbyholm IF8

95 02:522 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal2

95 03:033 Sula, Jiri KSR Velke Pavlo17

90 02:404 Luxa, Jan C.B. 37

90 03:045 Mik, Robert C.B. 36

90 03:206 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau18

85 01:597 Spacil, Tomas RT Zajecov3

85 02:258 Kläusler, Markus Gempen12

85 02:489 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf14

80 01:1210 Kransberg, Gustav IS Linne5

80 02:2711 Lexa, Patrik C.B. 34

80 02:4912 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau15

75 01:0813 Kobliha, Karel MRS Jihlava1

75 02:1414 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing9

70 03:3615 Jund, Yannick AK Iffezheim16

70 03:3816 Kirchner, Andreas AK Iffezheim32

70 03:5317 Laukner, Dietmar SK Klausmühle10

65 03:3418 Smazal, Jiri MRS Jihlava13

 ©  Heike Lipp 16.10.2021 16:46:46Version Final 2015.03



Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

Pannonia Cup 2021

16.10.2021 Winden am See/Burgenland

Jugend W
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Sulova, Julie KSR Velke Pavlovi 37,29 34,39 71,68 /35

2 Bosler, Jessica AK Iffezheim 33,07 32,76 65,83 /36

3 Palau, Alina AK Iffezheim 22,21 20,62 42,83 /37

Jugend M
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Kisiov, Vojtech MRS Jihlava 40,27 39,47 79,74 /29

2 Smazal, Adam MRS Jihlava 37,59 34,70 72,29 /33

3 Kisiov, Petr MRS Jihlava 34,79 30,95 65,74 /30

4 Cermak, Jan MRS Jihlava 29,44 28,09 57,53 /31

5 Bombera, Jan jr. CRS Litovel 0,00 0,00 0,00 /34

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Heyner, Bianca Baden-Württember 47,43 44,78 92,21 /23

2 Bronckova, Jana C.B. 3 47,16 45,83 92,99 /21

3 Markova, Katerina MO Pisek 47,09 46,08 93,17 /20

4 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 46,04 44,59 90,63 /22

5 Placha, Zuzana CRS Ostrava 43,46 41,44 84,90 /28

6 Pfeiffer, Christin ISV Haldensleben 43,33 42,49 85,82 /26

7 Tjällden, Sara IS Linne 43,08 40,33 83,41 /25

8 Mikova, Lucie C.B. 3 29,41 29,07 58,48 /24

9 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 28,15 22,77 50,92 /27

10 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 0,00 0,00 0,00 /39

11 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 0,00 0,00 0,00 /38

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Luxa, Jan C.B. 3 66,39 64,71 131,10 /7

2 Mik, Robert C.B. 3 65,13 61,84 126,97 /6

3 Ericsson, Lars-Eric Viggbyholm IF 62,27 60,76 123,03 /8

4 Sula, Jiri KSR Velke Pavlovi 59,30 57,02 116,32 /17

5 Kobliha, Karel MRS Jihlava 57,76 56,81 114,57 /1

6 Kransberg, Gustav IS Linne 56,86 56,80 113,66 /5

7 Spacil, Tomas RT Zajecov 56,57 54,25 110,82 /3

8 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 53,60 48,56 102,16 /2

9 Lexa, Patrik C.B. 3 51,74 48,73 100,47 /4

10 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 51,52 50,17 101,69 /14

11 Smazal, Jiri MRS Jihlava 49,66 46,91 96,57 /13

12 Jund, Yannick AK Iffezheim 47,96 44,32 92,28 /16

13 Laukner, Dietmar SK Klausmühle 47,06 44,94 92,00 /10

14 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 46,65 43,20 89,85 /15

15 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 46,49 45,10 91,59 /12

16 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 45,72 45,18 90,90 /9

17 Kirchner, Andreas AK Iffezheim 42,76 40,09 82,85 /32

18 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 0,00 0,00 0,00 /18
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

Pannonia Cup 2021

16.10.2021 Winden am See/Burgenland

Jugend W
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Bosler, Jessica AK Iffezheim 96 03:5136

2 Sulova, Julie KSR Velke Pavlovice 76 01:4135

3 Palau, Alina AK Iffezheim 42 02:1237

Jugend M
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Smazal, Adam MRS Jihlava 92 03:3633

2 Kisiov, Vojtech MRS Jihlava 80 02:2529

3 Kisiov, Petr MRS Jihlava 68 02:0730

4 Cermak, Jan MRS Jihlava 56 02:1831

5 Bombera, Jan jr. CRS Litovel 034

Damen
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Placha, Zuzana CRS Ostrava 96 02:2528

2 Pfeiffer, Christin ISV Haldensleben 78 01:5426

3 Markova, Katerina MO Pisek 76 01:3920

4 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 76 02:2727

5 Tjällden, Sara IS Linne 70 03:5025

6 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 68 02:4122

7 Bronckova, Jana C.B. 3 66 02:1621

8 Heyner, Bianca Baden-Württemberg 64 01:5623

9 Mikova, Lucie C.B. 3 58 02:3924

10 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 48 03:0639

11 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 44 03:1038

Herren
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Mik, Robert C.B. 3 96 02:076

2 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 96 02:232

3 Spacil, Tomas RT Zajecov 96 02:323

4 Lexa, Patrik C.B. 3 92 01:434

5 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 90 02:0212

6 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 90 03:3518

7 Sula, Jiri KSR Velke Pavlovice 86 03:5817

8 Laukner, Dietmar SK Klausmühle 84 02:0410

9 Luxa, Jan C.B. 3 84 02:127

10 Kransberg, Gustav IS Linne 84 02:275

11 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 80 03:3614

12 Kobliha, Karel MRS Jihlava 80 04:071

13 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 78 02:0815

14 Kirchner, Andreas AK Iffezheim 76 01:5732

15 Ericsson, Lars-Eric Viggbyholm IF 76 02:158

16 Jund, Yannick AK Iffezheim 72 02:3216

17 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 60 02:579

18 Smazal, Jiri MRS Jihlava 52 02:2513
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

Pannonia Cup 2021

16.10.2021 Winden am See/Burgenland

Jugend W
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Sulova, Julie KSR Velke Pavlov 70 03:0735

2 Bosler, Jessica AK Iffezheim 55 04:0536

3 Palau, Alina AK Iffezheim 15 06:3037

Jugend M
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Kisiov, Vojtech MRS Jihlava 65 04:3029

2 Smazal, Adam MRS Jihlava 35 03:3733

3 Kisiov, Petr MRS Jihlava 35 03:5730

4 Cermak, Jan MRS Jihlava 30 04:3031

5 Bombera, Jan jr. CRS Litovel 034

Damen
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 90 04:3822

2 Markova, Katerina MO Pisek 85 02:4020

3 Placha, Zuzana CRS Ostrava 85 04:0528

4 Bronckova, Jana C.B. 3 80 03:2721

5 Heyner, Bianca Baden-Württembe 75 03:0223

6 Pfeiffer, Christin ISV Haldensleben 65 03:1526

7 Tjällden, Sara IS Linne 55 05:2525

8 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 50 04:5327

9 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 35 04:5739

10 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 25 04:5038

11 Mikova, Lucie C.B. 3 20 04:4524

Herren
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Kransberg, Gustav IS Linne 95 03:295

2 Spacil, Tomas RT Zajecov 90 02:393

3 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 90 03:252

4 Luxa, Jan C.B. 3 90 03:547

5 Sula, Jiri KSR Velke Pavlov 90 04:2517

6 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 85 03:2015

7 Lexa, Patrik C.B. 3 85 03:274

8 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 85 04:2918

9 Mik, Robert C.B. 3 80 04:156

10 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 80 04:3114

11 Kirchner, Andreas AK Iffezheim 75 04:2932

12 Ericsson, Lars-Eric Viggbyholm IF 75 04:468

13 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 70 03:2412

14 Laukner, Dietmar SK Klausmühle 65 03:3510

15 Kobliha, Karel MRS Jihlava 50 04:101

16 Jund, Yannick AK Iffezheim 45 03:0816

17 Smazal, Jiri MRS Jihlava 40 03:1413

18 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 40 05:149
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

Pannonia Cup 2021

16.10.2021 Winden am See/Burgenland

Jugend W
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Sulova, Julie KSR Velke Pavlovice 67,22 100,83035

2 Bosler, Jessica AK Iffezheim 58,63 87,94536

3 Palau, Alina AK Iffezheim 46,10 69,15037

Jugend M
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Kisiov, Vojtech MRS Jihlava 67,08 100,62029

2 Smazal, Adam MRS Jihlava 49,48 74,22033

3 Kisiov, Petr MRS Jihlava 43,86 65,79030

4 Cermak, Jan MRS Jihlava 42,63 63,94531

5 Bombera, Jan jr. CRS Litovel 0,00 0,00034

Damen
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Pfeiffer, Christin ISV Haldensleben 70,80 106,20026

2 Heyner, Bianca Baden-Württemberg 70,12 105,18023

3 Markova, Katerina MO Pisek 69,51 104,26520

4 Placha, Zuzana CRS Ostrava 67,59 101,38528

5 Tjällden, Sara IS Linne 64,01 96,01525

6 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 61,15 91,72522

7 Bronckova, Jana C.B. 3 60,92 91,38021

8 Mikova, Lucie C.B. 3 54,91 82,36524

9 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 52,38 78,57027

10 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 34,70 52,05039

11 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 33,98 50,97038

Herren
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Lexa, Patrik C.B. 3 73,89 110,8354

2 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 72,65 108,97512

3 Spacil, Tomas RT Zajecov 72,55 108,8253

4 Luxa, Jan C.B. 3 71,64 107,4607

5 Ericsson, Lars-Eric Viggbyholm IF 70,50 105,7508

6 Kransberg, Gustav IS Linne 69,77 104,6555

7 Sula, Jiri KSR Velke Pavlovice 67,30 100,95017

8 Laukner, Dietmar SK Klausmühle 67,04 100,56010

9 Mik, Robert C.B. 3 64,52 96,7806

10 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 64,29 96,43515

11 Smazal, Jiri MRS Jihlava 61,15 91,72513

12 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 60,94 91,41014

13 Jund, Yannick AK Iffezheim 60,45 90,67516

14 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 59,58 89,3709

15 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 59,06 88,59018

16 Kirchner, Andreas AK Iffezheim 58,92 88,38032

17 Kobliha, Karel MRS Jihlava 57,87 86,8051

18 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 0,00 0,0002
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G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

Pannonia Cup 2021

16.10.2021 Winden am See/Burgenland

Jugend W
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Palau, Alina AK Iffezheim 126,150 42 15 46,1037

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 135,050 48 35 34,7039

2 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 119,970 44 25 33,9838
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

Pannonia Cup 2021

16.10.2021 Winden am See/Burgenland

Jugend W
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Bosler, Jessica AK Iffezheim 389,775 85 33,07 32,76/ 96 55 58,6336

2 Sulova, Julie KSR Velke Pavlovice 368,510 50 37,29 34,39/ 76 70 67,2235

3 Palau, Alina AK Iffezheim 168,980 0 22,21 20,62/ 42 15 46,1037

Jugend M
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Kisiov, Vojtech MRS Jihlava 405,360 80 40,27 39,47/ 80 65 67,0829

2 Smazal, Adam MRS Jihlava 338,510 65 37,59 34,70/ 92 35 49,4833

3 Kisiov, Petr MRS Jihlava 289,530 55 34,79 30,95/ 68 35 43,8630

4 Cermak, Jan MRS Jihlava 242,475 35 29,44 28,09/ 56 30 42,6331

5 Bombera, Jan jr. CRS Litovel 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,0034

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Placha, Zuzana CRS Ostrava 462,285 95 43,46 41,44/ 96 85 67,5928

2 Markova, Katerina MO Pisek 453,435 95 47,09 46,08/ 76 85 69,5120

3 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 430,355 90 46,04 44,59/ 68 90 61,1522

4 Bronckova, Jana C.B. 3 410,370 80 47,16 45,83/ 66 80 60,9221

5 Heyner, Bianca Baden-Württemberg 406,390 70 47,43 44,78/ 64 75 70,1223

6 Pfeiffer, Christin ISV Haldensleben 400,020 65 43,33 42,49/ 78 65 70,8026

7 Tjällden, Sara IS Linne 379,425 75 43,08 40,33/ 70 55 64,0125

8 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim 300,490 45 28,15 22,77/ 76 50 52,3827

9 Mikova, Lucie C.B. 3 248,845 30 29,41 29,07/ 58 20 54,9124

10 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 135,050 0 0,00 0,00/ 48 35 34,7039

11 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 119,970 0 0,00 0,00/ 44 25 33,9838

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Luxa, Jan C.B. 3 502,560 90 66,39 64,71/ 84 90 71,647

2 Spacil, Tomas RT Zajecov 490,645 85 56,57 54,25/ 96 90 72,553

3 Mik, Robert C.B. 3 489,750 90 65,13 61,84/ 96 80 64,526

4 Sula, Jiri KSR Velke Pavlovice 488,270 95 59,30 57,02/ 86 90 67,3017

5 Kransberg, Gustav IS Linne 477,315 80 56,86 56,80/ 84 95 69,775

6 Ericsson, Lars-Eric Viggbyholm IF 474,780 95 62,27 60,76/ 76 75 70,508

7 Lexa, Patrik C.B. 3 468,305 80 51,74 48,73/ 92 85 73,894

8 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 445,565 85 46,49 45,10/ 90 70 72,6512

9 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 438,100 85 51,52 50,17/ 80 80 60,9414

10 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 429,285 80 46,65 43,20/ 78 85 64,2915

11 Laukner, Dietmar SK Klausmühle 411,560 70 47,06 44,94/ 84 65 67,0410

12 Kobliha, Karel MRS Jihlava 406,375 75 57,76 56,81/ 80 50 57,871

13 Kirchner, Andreas AK Iffezheim 392,230 70 42,76 40,09/ 76 75 58,9232

14 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 383,160 95 53,60 48,56/ 96 90 0,002

15 Jund, Yannick AK Iffezheim 369,955 70 47,96 44,32/ 72 45 60,4516

16 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 355,270 75 45,72 45,18/ 60 40 59,589

17 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 353,590 90 0,00 0,00/ 90 85 59,0618

18 Smazal, Jiri MRS Jihlava 345,295 65 49,66 46,91/ 52 40 61,1513
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